
Tubigrip®

Multi-purpose tubular support bandage

Provides firm support for sprains,  
strains and swelling
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Tubigrip is available under a full range of sizes to suit most applications. The sub-bandage pressures are obtained in double layer.
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What size to choose?

Tubigrip size
Minimum limb 
circumference
(cm)

Minimum limb 
circumference 
(inch)

Maximum limb 
circumference
(cm)

Maximum limb 
circumference 
(inch)

Sub-bandage 
pressure
(mmHg)

Product code

1436

1443

1437

1434

1438

1439

1440

20 - 30A 10 3.9 14.5 5.71435

Find out more at www.molnlycke.ca

http://www.molnlycke.ca

